
JANUARY 12–FEBRUARY 3
Founders Gallery: Member’s New Work
Upstairs Gallery:Member’s New Work
Spotlight: Christopher Maglieri
Drop-off (no pick up): Sunday January 7, 2–4 p.m.
Installation: January 8–11
Opening Reception: Saturday January 13, 6–8 p.m.
Pick up work: Sunday, February 4, 2–4 p.m.

FEBRUARY 9–MARCH 9
Founders Gallery: All We Need Is Love
Upstairs: Margaret Schuster & Holly Hall
Spotlight Gallery: William Kluba
Drop-off: Sunday, February 4, 2–4 p.m.
Installation: February 5–8
Opening Reception: Saturday February 10, 6–8 p.m.
Pick up work: Sunday, March 10, 2–4 p.m.

MARCH 15–APRIL 13
Founders Gallery: Member/Guest Exhibition
Upstairs: Tim Lundgren
Spotlight: Meghan Waskowitz
Drop-off: Sunday, March 10, 2–4 p.m.
Installation: March 11–14
Opening Reception: Saturday March 16, 6–8 p.m.
Pick up work: Sunday, April 14, 2–4 p.m.

APRIL 19–MAY 18
Founders Gallery: Recycled Art/Art Recycled
Upstairs Gallery: Harriet Caldwell & Stephen Klema
Spotlight: Katie Natale
Drop-off: Sunday, April 14, 2–4 p.m.
Installation: April 15–18
Opening Reception: Saturday April 20, 6–8 p.m.
Pick up work: Sunday, May 19, 2–4 p.m.

MAY 24–JUNE 22
Founders Gallery: Great Escape 4
Upstairs: David Holzman
Spotlight: Karen Israel
Drop-off Artwork: Sunday, May 19, 2–4 p.m.
Installation: May 20–23
Reception: Saturday May 25, 6–8 p.m.
Pick up work: Sunday, June 23, 2–4 p.m.

JULY 5–AUGUST 3
Founders & Upstairs Galleries: 63rd Anniversary Exhibition
Spotlight Gallery:Cynthia Cooper
Drop-off: Sunday, June 23, 2–4 p.m.
Installation: June 24-July 4
Opening Reception: Saturday July 6, 6–8 p.m.
Pick up work: Sunday, August 4, 2–4 p.m.
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AUGUST 9–11, 16–18, 23–25, 30–SEPTEMBER 1
Founders Gallery: August Pop Up Show
Upstairs & Spotlight Galleries: Kate Emery & Steven Silk
Drop-off: Sunday, August 4, 2–4 p.m.
Installation: August 5–8
Opening Reception: Saturday August 10, 6–8 p.m.
Pick up work: Sunday, September 1 , 5–7 p.m.

SEPTEMBER 6–SEPTEMBER 28
Founders Gallery: Fall Themed Exhibition
Upstairs Gallery: Margaret Wilson Group
Spotlight Gallery: Sarah Regan
Drop-off: Sunday, September 1, 5–7 p.m.
Installation: September 2-5
Reception: Saturday September 7, 6–8 p.m.
Pick up work: Sunday, September 29, 2–5 p.m.

CLOSED: September 30–October 10 for Jurying, Return of Non-Accepted Work 
and Installation

OCTOBER 11–NOVEMBER 9
Founders & Upstairs Galleries: Open Juried Exhibition
Spotlight Gallery: Karl Lund
Drop-off: Sunday, September 29, 2–5 p.m.
Jurying Monday September 30
Pick up of non-accepted work Sunday October 6, 2–4 p.m.
Installation: October 7–10
Reception & Awards Presentation: 
Saturday October 19, 6–8 p.m.
Pick up work: Sunday, November 10, 2–4 p.m.

NOVEMBER 15 – DECEMBER 14
Founders Gallery: Holiday Pop-Up: 
Support Local Artists Cash and Carry exhibition, 
Upstairs: David Owen & Rownie Okie
Spotlight Gallery: Rob Lobell
Drop-off: Sunday, November 10, 2–4 p.m.
Installation: November 11–14
Opening Reception: Saturday November 16, 6–8 p.m.
Pick up work (no drop-off): Sunday, December 15, 2–4 p.m.

Dates and times are subject to change please visit our website galleryonthegreen.org 
to get the most up-to-date information about exhibitions, readings, classes and other 
programming. 

Canton Artists’ Guild is a not-for-profit 501(c)(3) entity. Sales 
of the artwork on display, benefits both our member artists and 
the Canton Artists’ Guild’s Gallery on the Green. We are a 100% 
volunteer organization, having no paid employees. Your ongoing 
support through attendance and patronage is greatly appreciated!

The Canton Artists’ Guild,Inc. Gallery on the Green
5 Canton Green Road, at the corner of Dowd Avenue + Route 44
P.O. Box 281 | Canton, CT 06019

Gallery Hours: Friday–Sunday, 1–5 p.m.or by appointment 
860.693.4102  galleryonthegreen.org
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